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OEM Reference

DODGE

DODGE

EVOBUS
EVOBUS
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
VW

VW

e not found or type unknown

05104035AA
5104035AA
9012412513
A9012412513
9012412513
9012412713
A9012412713
A9012412513
2D0199379A
2D0199379H

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
TEDGUM
SAMPA

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

KM Germany
MEYLE
MEYLE
BENDIX
ST-TEMPLIN
SWAG
PROFIT
TOPRAN
TOPRAN

JP GROUP
SEM LASTIK
MTR

OCAP
AUTOMEGA
OREX
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
FARE SA
FARE-MX
FARE-CO
FARE-RCH
WXQP
CAUTEX
OSSCA
OSSCA
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

0011023076
00416326
011280
0222011
0303830
0340240033
0340240033
048265B
083001320180
10130029
10150022
110983
110984
1117912600
11277
12162493
1225345
130058010
132199
1491280
15609
15609
15609
15609
180587
181019
18356
18356
1886801
1886801
1886901
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
FAST FT52067
G.U.D. GEMO001099
MDR GSP511577
HD HD4021
MERTZ MS4465
MANDO MCC015116
MANDO MCC015116
LYNXAUTO ME1949
KAUTEK MEEMO012
MEHA AUTOMOTIVE MH40089
4u MREMO00033
MATRIX PRO MX02240154
PATRON PSE3532
RAPRO R54445
DURER SM10015
MGA SM1437
WOLVER SM81065
S-TR STR1203324
VAICO V300014
VEMA VE50459
WILMINK GROUP WG1226924
WILMINK GROUP WG1429515
ZentParts 713182
NTY ZPSMEO003
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